深圳市聚信鑫电子有限公司
Shenzhen Juxinxin Electronics Co. , Ltd. 网址：www.jxxdz.com
承 认 书
Approval Sheet
客 户 名 称 :
Customer ∕
产 品 名 称 : 线绕电源共模滤波器

/Z/
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(Ω) @100MHz
Rated
Voltage
(V) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
min. typ.
JWCM4520-900TL 60 90 50 10.0 35.0 3.2
JWCM4520-151TL 90 150 50 10.0 40.0 3.1
JWCM4520-231TL 180 230 50 10.0 45.0 3.0
JWCM4520-301TL 200 300 50 10.0 45.0 3.0
JWCM4520-401TL 300 420 50 10.0 50.0 2.5
JWCM4520-701TL 500 700 50 10.0 59.0 2.2
JWCM4520-901TL 650 900 50 10.0 68.0 2.1
JWCM4520-102TL 800 1000 50 10.0 68.0 2.1
JWCM4520-122TL 1000 1200 50 10.0 74.0 2.0
JWCM4520-142TL 1200 1400 50 10.0 81.0 1.9
IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃)
深圳市聚信鑫电子有限公司
Shenzhen Juxinxin Electronics Co. , Ltd. 网址：www.jxxdz.com

/Z/
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(Ω) @100MHz
Rated
Voltage
(V) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
min. typ.
JWCM7060-400TL 40 70 80 10.0 5.0 15.0
JWCM7060-101TL 100 140 80 10.0 10.0 9.0
JWCM7060-301TL 225 300 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
JWCM7060-501TL 275 500 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
JWCM7060-601TL 500 700 80 10.0 15.0 4.0
JWCM7060-701TL 500 700 80 10.0 15.0 4.0
JWCM7060-102TL 800 1020 80 10.0 17.0 3.0
JWCM7060-132TL 910 1300 80 10.0 21.0 2.5
JWCM7060-272TL 2000 2700 80 10.0 63.0 1.0
JWCM7060-302TL 2500 3000 80 10.0 75.0 0.9
IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃)
7060-400 7060-101 7060-301
7060-501 7060-601 7060-701
7060-102 7060-132 7060-272

/Z/
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(Ω) @100MHz
Rated
Voltage
(V) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
min. typ.
JWCM9070-301TL 225 300 80 10.0 6.0 6.0
JWCM9070-501TL 450 500 80 10.0 8.0 5.5
JWCM9070-701TL 500 700 80 10.0 10.0 5.0
JWCM9070-102TL 750 1000 80 10.0 13.0 4.0
JWCM9070-222TL 1700 2200 80 10.0 50.0 3.0
JWCM9070-272TL 2000 2700 80 10.0 86.0 2.0
IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is△t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃)
9070-301 9070-501 9070-701
9070-102 9070-222 9070-701
深圳市聚信鑫电子有限公司
Shenzhen Juxinxin Electronics Co. , Ltd. 网址：www.jxxdz.com
8
JWCM1211 Series
Part NO.
/Z/
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(Ω) @100MHz
Rated
Voltage
(V) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
min. typ.
JWCM1211-800TL 80 230 125 10.0 2.0 10.0
JWCM1211-701TL 500 700 125 10.0 6.0 8.0
JWCM1211-801TL 600 800 125 10.0 8.0 8.0
JWCM1211-102TL 750 1000 125 10.0 14.0 6.0
JWCM1211-222TL 2200 2500 125 10.0 35.0 1.8
JWCM1211-272TL 2300 2700 125 10.0 50.0 1.5
IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃)
1211-800 1211-701 1211-801
1211-102 1211-222 1211-272
深圳市聚信鑫电子有限公司
Shenzhen Juxinxin Electronics Co. , Ltd. 网址：www.jxxdz.com
9
JWCM1513 Series
Part NO.
/Z/
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(Ω) @100MHz
Rated
Voltage
(V) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
DCR
PIN 1-4 & 2-3
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
min. typ.
JWCM1513-301TL 225 300 80 10.0 5.0 13.0
JWCM1513-301SL 225 300 80 10.0 4.0 15.0
JWCM1513-551TL 400 550 80 10.0 5.0 10.0
JWCM1513-551SL 400 550 80 10.0 6.0 12.0
JWCM1513-501TL 400 500 80 10.0 6.0 10.0
JWCM1513-601TL 500 600 80 10.0 7.0 10.0
JWCM1513-701TL 500 700 80 10.0 7.0 10.0
JWCM1513-102TL 800 1000 80 10.0 10.0 9.0
JWCM1513-152TL 1200 1500 80 10.0 23.0 5.0
IDC: The actual value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃)
1513-301 1513-301S 1513-501&551
1513-551S 1513-601&701 1513-102
1513-152